
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$15.26 1 $15.26 383.00 5300.0 $15.26 383.0 4917.0

$13.05 1 $13.05 358.00 5300.0 $13.05 741.0 4559.0

$11.50 2 $11.50 492.00 5300.0 $11.50 1233.0 4067.0

$11.25 1 $11.25 387.00 5300.0 $11.25 1620.0 3680.0

$11.00 1 $11.00 960.00 5300.0 $11.00 2580.0 2720.0

$10.76 1 $10.76 319.00 5300.0 $10.76 2899.0 2401.0

6 $10.00 1674.00 $10.00 5300.0 $10.00 2899.0 2401.0

1 $9.99 130.00 $9.99 3626.0 $9.99 2899.0 727.0

$9.85 1 $9.85 700.00 3496.0 $9.85 3599.0 -103.0

2 $9.50 460.00 $9.50 3496.0 $9.50 3599.0 -103.0

4 $9.00 1702.00 $9.00 3036.0 $9.00 3599.0 -563.0

1 $8.99 101.00 $8.99 1334.0 $8.99 3599.0 -2265.0

$8.51 1 $8.51 400.00 1233.0 $8.51 3999.0 -2766.0

2 $8.50 415.00 $8.50 1233.0 $8.50 3999.0 -2766.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 500.00 818.0 $8.01 4499.0 -3681.0

2 $8.00 418.00 2 $8.00 675.00 818.0 $8.00 5174.0 -4356.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 1600.00 400.0 $7.02 6774.0 -6374.0

1 $5.00 400.00 2 $5.00 600.00 400.0 $5.00 7374.0 -6974.0

$1.00 1 $1.00 802.00 0.0 $1.00 8176.0 -8176.0

19 5300.0 16  8176.0
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